Town Council Open Monthly Case Rep

Case
Date

7/1/2025

7/15/2025

7/17/2025

7/23/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/25/2025

7/29/2025

7/31/2025

07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025

Parcel Address

101 E ORCHID
WAY

587 VIA BELLA
CT

1001 N
LAKESHORE
BLVD

408 S FLORIDA
AVE

332
TERRACOTTA
TER

448 AVILA PL

477 AVILA PL

109 N DIXIE DR

103 SIXTH AVE

607 S PALM AVE

505 MISSION LN

Showing 1 to 11 of 11 entries

Violation
Type
Junk

Tree Permit

Permits

Junkj

Shed Permit

Junk

Irrigation

Junk Vehicle

Overgrowth

Junk

Tree Permit

Violation

Type*

Property
Maintenance

Permits

Permits

Property
Maintenance

Zoning
Chapter 5

Property
Maintenance

Water

Property
Maintenance

Property
Maintenance

Property
Maintenance

Permits

07/31/2025

Main
Status
Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Open

Closed

Open

Closed

Open

Open

Open

Date
Closed

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/31/2025

7/28/2025

7/31/2025






