

Town Council Open Monthly Case Rep

07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025

Case Date	Parcel Address	Violation Type	Violation Type*	Main Status	Date Closed
7/1/2025	101 E ORCHID WAY	Junk	Property Maintenance	Closed	7/24/2025
7/15/2025	587 VIA BELLA CT	Tree Permit	Permits	Closed	7/24/2025
7/17/2025	1001 N LAKESHORE BLVD	Permits	Permits	Open	
7/23/2025	408 S FLORIDA AVE	Junkj	Property Maintenance	Closed	7/31/2025
7/24/2025	332 TERRACOTTA TER	Shed Permit	Zoning Chapter 5	Open	
7/24/2025	448 AVILA PL	Junk	Property Maintenance	Closed	7/28/2025
7/24/2025	477 AVILA PL	Irrigation	Water	Open	
7/24/2025	109 N DIXIE DR	Junk Vehicle	Property Maintenance	Closed	7/31/2025
7/25/2025	103 SIXTH AVE	Overgrowth	Property Maintenance	Open	
7/29/2025	607 S PALM AVE	Junk	Property Maintenance	Open	
7/31/2025	505 MISSION LN	Tree Permit	Permits	Open	

Showing 1 to 11 of 11 entries